LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
L2SC4081*T1–1/5
General Purpose Transistors
1
3
2
L2SC4081*T1
SC-70/SOT– 323

PNP complement:L2SA1576A
Pb-Free Package is available.
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
     Device Marking Shipping
   L2SC4081QT1 BQ 3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SC4081QT1G
                           BQ
(Pb-Free)
3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SC4081RT1 BR 3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SC4081RT1G
                           BR
(Pb-Free)
3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SC4081ST1 BS 3000/Tape&Reel
   L2SC4081ST1G
                            BS
(Pb-Free)
3000/Tape&Reel
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
L2SC4081*T1-2/5
L2SC4081*T1
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted.)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Collector–Emitter Breakdown Voltage V (BR)CEO 50 — — V
(IC = 1 mA)